Andata

25 Ago 2024
1Set 2024

8 Set 2024
15 Set 2024
22 Set 2024
25 Set 2024
29 Set 2024
6 Ott 2024
13 Ott 2024
20 Ott 2024
27 0tt 2024
30 Ott 2024
3 Nov 2024
10 Nov 2024
17 Nov 2024
24 Nov 2024
1Dic 2024

8 Dic 2024
15 Dic 2024

SERIE C NOW

2024
2025

ALBINOLEFFE

ALBINOLEFFE
ARZIGNANO V.
ALBINOLEFFE
ALBINOLEFFE
GIANA ERMINIO
ALBINOLEFFE
RENATE
FERALPISALO
ALBINOLEFFE
NOVARA
ALBINOLEFFE
TRIESTINA
ALBINOLEFFE
LUMEZZANE
ALBINOLEFFE
PRO VERCELLI
ALBINOLEFFE
ALCIONE MILANO
ALBINOLEFFE

1
p
3
4
5
6
4
8
9

10
n
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

CALDIERO TERME
ALBINOLEFFE
L.R. VICENZA
PERGOLETTESE
ALBINOLEFFE
PRO PATRIA
ALBINOLEFFE
ALBINOLEFFE
ATALANTA U23
ALBINOLEFFE
PADOVA
ALBINOLEFFE
UNION CLODIENSE
ALBINOLEFFE
TRENTO
ALBINOLEFFE
LECCO
ALBINOLEFFE
VIRTUS VERONA

Girone A

Ritorno

22 Dic 2024
5 Gen 2025
12 Gen 2025
19 Gen 2025
26 Gen 2025
2 Feb 2025
9 Feb 2025
16 Feb 2025
23 Feb 2025
2 Mar 2025
9 Mar 2025
12 Mar 2025
16 Mar 2025
23 Mar 2025
30 Mar 2025
6 Apr 2025
13 Apr 2025
19 Apr 2025
27 Apr 2025



